

Purée Bread Supplement

Additive for Purée Bread Mix
Assorted Case - 3 Flavors

Level 4 Purée

High-quality protein and fiber supplement added to your Rubicon purée bread mix for at-risk, undernourished residents on level 4 purée diets.

- Serve 3 times per day with every meal
- Flavor options suitable for breakfast, lunch and dinner
- Instant hot water preparation
- Cost-effective combination supplement

1 recipe serving (2 oz)	3 recipe servings (2 oz)
220 calories	660 calories
6g fiber	18g fiber
7g protein	21g protein

+5g Protein /serving

High-quality whey protein isolate. One of the most functional proteins available, providing the complete amino acid profile.

+5g Fiber /serving

High-quality fiber combining insoluble oat fiber and soluble corn fiber. Natural bulking agents that help regulate digestive health and relieve constipation or diarrhea.



Honey Wheat



Apple Spice



Cinnamon Roll

Contact us for samples or questions.

Alexa Hockemeyer, CC
Customer Support & Culinary Manager

alexah@rubiconfoodsco.com
800.549.2808 | rubiconfoods.com

Purée Bread Supplement

Additive for Purée Bread Mix
Assorted Case - 3 Flavors

Level 4 Purée

Recipe

Ingredients (3 servings #16 scoop)

Rubicon Purée Bread Mix	½ cup (70g)
Supplement Flavoring Mix	⅓ cup, 2T (50g)
Oil or liquid butter	2T
Hot water (170-185°F)	½ cup

1. Combine purée bread mix and supplement flavoring mix in a bowl.
2. Add oil or liquid butter to the mix.
3. Slowly whisk in the hot water until well blended.
4. Using a #16 scoop, serve immediately or can be refrigerated up to 72 hours. Heat in 350°F oven for 5 minutes if refrigerated. For proper texture, serve at room temperature or warmed.

Product Details

Product code number: 60004

UPC Code: 00893931001587

Description: Purée Bread Supplement Additive Mix

Packaging

Case size: 3.3 lbs. (1,500g) - 3 bags

Servings per case: 90 recipe servings

Case weight: 4 lbs. gross

Case dimensions: 7"L x 7"W x 7"H

Case cube: 0.2

Pallet Ti: 30 cases

Pallet Hi: 5 layers

Shelf life: 12 months

Storage: Dry

Ingredients

Cinnamon Roll

Whey Protein Isolate, (Whey Protein, Soy Lecithin), Natural Oat Fiber, Digestion Resistant Corn Maltodextrin, Sugar, Cracker Meal (Wheat, Salt), Cinnamon, Ginger, Soybean Oil, Silicon Dioxide, Nutmeg, Organic Stevia. **Allergens:** Milk, Wheat, Soy.

Apple Spice

Whey Protein Isolate (Whey Protein, Soy Lecithin), Sugar, Natural Oat Fiber, Digestion Resistant Corn Maltodextrin, Cracker Meal (Wheat, Salt), Apple Flavor (Sunflower Oil, Artificial Flavor), Vegetable Oil, Cinnamon, Ginger, Beet Powder, Caramel Color, Organic Stevia, Clove, Allspice. **Allergens:** Milk, Wheat, Soy.

Honey Wheat

Whey Protein Isolate, (Whey Protein, Soy Lecithin), Natural Oat Fiber, Digestion Resistant Corn Maltodextrin, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Cracker Meal (Wheat, Salt), Honey Flavor (Sugars, Honey, Propylene Glycol, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Tannic Acid), Silicon Dioxide, Organic Stevia, Caramel Color, Maltodextrin, Annatto. **Allergens:** Milk, Wheat, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	Dry Mix Only	Dry Mix Only	Complete Recipe
Serving Size	16.5g	100g	#16 scoop
Calories	60	358	220
Total Fat	1g	6g	11g
Saturated Fat	0g	1g	1.5g
Trans Fat	0g	0g	0g
Cholesterol	0mg	2mg	0mg
Sodium	20mg	121mg	130mg
Total Carbohydrates	10g	60g	28g
Dietary Fiber	5g	30g	6g
Sugars	4g	24g	8g
Added Sugars	3g	18g	5g
Protein	5g	30g	7g

Contact us for samples or questions.

Alexa Hockemeyer, CC
Customer Support & Culinary Manager

alexah@rubiconfoodsco.com
800.549.2808 | rubiconfoods.com